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Holding Company Group

2002.1-6 2001.1-6

ITEM
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Less: sales allowance and discounts
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Less: Cost of sales

Sales Taxes
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Add: Other operating income

Non-monetary transaction

Sales expense

General and administration expense

Financial expenses
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Add: Income on investment

Subsidies

Non-operating income

Less: Non-operating expense
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Less: Income tax

Less: Minority interest
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Holding Company Group

2,145,987,690.77

2,145,987,690.77

1,494,340,564.60

54,124,219.33

597,522,906.84

17,453,397.68

91,247,348.59

93,058,044.84

430,670,911.09

-123,705,027.84

744,500.00

100,552.00

            824,355.16

306,986,580.09

56,528,353.87

216,036.37

250,242,189.85

Note
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Holding Company Group

2002.1-6

Group

2001.1-6

Holding CompanyITEM

Add: retained earnings carry forward from last year

Distributable profit

Deduct: transfer to statutory surplus reserve

  transfer to statutory public welfare reserve

  Staff welfare

Distributable profit to shareholders

Deduct: dividends to preferred stock shareholders

  other general reserves

  dividends to common stock shareholders

Retained earnings at the end of accounting period

Note


